SENIOR LIVING

MONTHLY ROOM AND BOARD RATES

Companion
Studio

Studio Deluxe
One-bedroom

Memory Care

MONTHLY ROOM AND BOARD RATES

Studio
Companion

AR
GLEN MILLS
SENIOR LIVING

starting at
$2,870
$4,510
$4,650
$5,500

$5,800
$4,650

MONTHLY CARE LEVEL RATES (in addition to room and board)

Basic Plus (medication management)
Enhanced Care Level 1
Enhanced Care Level 2
Enhanced Care Level 3
Enhanced Care Level 4

DAILY RESPITE RATE
ONE-TIME COMMUNITY FEE
MONTHLY SECOND-PERSON FEE

*Rates effective 12/1/23

$500

$1,225
$1,725

$2,205
$2,625

$165

$6,250

$2,000

GLEN MILLS
SENIOR LIVING





