RATES



\$2,000

SENIOR LIVING

MONTHLY ROOM AND BOARD RATES	starting at
Companion	\$2,870
Studio	\$4,510
Studio Deluxe	\$4,650
One-bedroom	\$5,500

Memory Care

MONTHLY ROOM AND BOARD RATES

Studio	\$5,800
Companion	\$4,650

MONTHLY CARE LEVEL RATES (in addition to room and board)	
Basic Plus (medication management)	\$500
Enhanced Care Level 1	\$1,225
Enhanced Care Level 2	\$1,725
Enhanced Care Level 3	\$2,205
Enhanced Care Level 4	\$2,625
DAILY RESPITE RATE	\$165
ONE-TIME COMMUNITY FEE	\$6,250

^{*}Rates effective 12/1/23

MONTHLY SECOND-PERSON FEE

